Frsh Pememadte Prta Wiade Daily

Appetizers For Sharing

Cheesy Garlic Bread Melt
Fried Calamari
Couple-a-Meatballs
Greens & Beans, Sausage
Fried Cheese & Marinara

Soups & Salads

Unlimited soup & Salad Market Table

Mario’s

5.95
7.95
5.95
6.95
5.95

1.95/with dinner
8.95 on its own

All House Made Fresh Egg Pasta Dinners

Spaghetti Marinara

Spaghetti Meat Sauce

Fettuccine Marina

Fettuccine Meat Sauce

Fettuccine Alfredo

Beef & Mozzarella Baked Lasagna
Nonna’s Gnocchi Marinara

Nonna’s Gnocchi Meat Sauce

Three Cheese Filled Ravioli Marinara
Three Cheese Filled Ravioli Meat Sauce
Beef Filled Ravioli Marinara

Beef Fililed Ravioli Meat Sauce
*Gluten Free Penne Marinara

Add Meatballs or

Add Sweet & Spicy Italian Sausage

Italian Chicken Dinners

Chicken Parmigiano with choice of side pasta

Chicken French with choice of side pasta
Chicken Bellagio (Signature Dish!)

Seafood Dinners

Linguine “Vongole” with Clams

Linguine with Clams, Shrimp, Mussels, & Scallops

*Friday Only — Fish Fry
*Friday Only — Broiled Fish
*Friday Only — Fish Fry Parmigino

Thin Crust Pizza

9.95

10.95
9.95

10.95
11.95
13.95
11.95
12.95
11.95
12.95
12.95
13.95
10.95
2.95

2.95

15.95
15.95
16.95

15.95
17.95
14.95
14.95
14.95

Create Your Own Pizza (includes sauce & Cheese) 12.95
Add .35 each for Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Sausage,
Onions, Artichokes, Black Olives, Roasted Red Peppers

Prosciutto, Extra Cheese, & Hot Peppers

Time For Dessert

Funnel Cake

Fresh Cannoli

Tiramisu

Chocolate Cake w/ Vanilla Ice Cream
*Gluten Free Chocolate Lava Cake

5.95
2.45/each
5.95
5.95
5.95

Wines

House Red Merlot
House White Chardonnay
House Rose

Draught Beers

Assorted ???
Assorted ???
Assorted ???

Beverages

Assorted Sodas
Regular or Deaf Coffee
Assorted Hot Teas

(CARAFE)

12.95
12.95
12.95

(1602)

4.65
4.65
4.65

2.95
2.95
3.65

Saturday & Sunday Brunch

Saturday from 11:00am — 1:30pm

Sunday from 10:30am —2:00pm

14.95
14.95

(Glass)

4.95
4.95
4.95



