Mario's

Fresh Homemade Pasta Made Daily

Appetizers For Sharing		Wines	(CARAFE)	(Glass)
<u></u>		<u></u>	(- ,	(====,
Cheesy Garlic Bread Melt	5.95	House Red Merlot	12.95	4.95
Fried Calamari	7.95	House White Chardonnay	12.95	4.95
Couple-a-Meatballs	5.95	House Rose	12.95	4.95
Greens & Beans, Sausage	6.95			
Fried Cheese & Marinara	5.95			
		Draught Beers	(16oz)	
Soups & Salads		<u> Draught Beers</u>	(1002)	
<u> </u>		Assorted ???	4.65	
Unlimited soup & Salad Market Table	1.95/with dinner	Assorted ???	4.65	
Ommitted Soup & Salad Warket Tuble	8.95 on its own	Assorted ???	4.65	
	8.95 Off its Own	Assorted :::	4.05	
All House Made Fresh Egg Pasta	Dinners			
All House Made Fresh Egg Pasta Dinners		Povoragos		
	0.05	<u>Beverages</u>		
Spaghetti Marinara	9.95			
Spaghetti Meat Sauce	10.95	Assorted Sodas	2.95	
Fettuccine Marina	9.95	Regular or Deaf Coffee	2.95	
Fettuccine Meat Sauce	10.95	Assorted Hot Teas	3.65	
Fettuccine Alfredo	11.95			
Beef & Mozzarella Baked Lasagna	13.95	Saturday & Sunday Brunch		
Nonna's Gnocchi Marinara	11.95	-		
Nonna's Gnocchi Meat Sauce	12.95	Saturday from 11:00am – 1:30pm 14.95		14.95
Three Cheese Filled Ravioli Marinara	11.95	Sunday from 10:30am – 2:00p	•	14.95
Three Cheese Filled Ravioli Meat Sauce	12.95	,		
Beef Filled Ravioli Marinara	12.95			
Beef Fililed Ravioli Meat Sauce	13.95			
*Gluten Free Penne Marinara	10.95			
Add Meatballs or	2.95			
Add Sweet & Spicy Italian Sausage	2.95			
<u>Italian Chicken Dinners</u>				
Chicken Parmigiano with choice of side past	ta 15.95			
Chicken French with choice of side pasta	15.95			
Chicken Bellagio (Signature Dish!)	16.95			
Seafood Dinners				
Linguine "Vongole" with Clams	15.95			
Linguine with Clams, Shrimp, Mussels, & Sci				
*Friday Only – Fish Fry	14.95			
*Friday Only – Broiled Fish	14.95			
*Friday Only Fish Fry Parmising	14.05			

14.95

Thin Crust Pizza

*Friday Only – Fish Fry Parmigino

Create Your Own Pizza (includes sauce & Cheese) 12.95 Add .35 each for Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Sausage, Onions, Artichokes, Black Olives, Roasted Red Peppers Prosciutto, Extra Cheese, & Hot Peppers

Time For Dessert

Funnel Cake	5.95
Fresh Cannoli	2.45/each
Tiramisu	5.95
Chocolate Cake w/ Vanilla Ice Cream	5.95
*Gluten Free Chocolate Lava Cake	5.95